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Rang Name

1. Lukas

2. Fischill

3. Riedel

4. Weil}

5. Lindauer

6. Bock

7. Breu

8. Siebein

9. Hammerl
10. Neumeyer
11. Heubusch
12. Sixl
13. Siegwardt
14. Baumgartner
15. Zagler
16. Johann
17. Appel
18. Mauritz
19. Rothbauer
20. Heubusch
21. Schmidmeier
22. Sixl
23. Graf
24. Picha
25. Petras
26. Schnepf
27. Johann
28. Hauer
29. Huber
30. Leopold
31. Motzet
32. Waltl
33. Noll
34. Vollnhals
35. Haunschild
36. Sporrer
37. GloRer
38. Mayer
39. Singer
40. Grabowski
41. Steidl
42. Klein
43. Boéhnke

P2

Vorname

Albert
Klaus
Wilfried
Konrad
Friedrich
Siegmund
Hermann
Raimund
Helmuth
Theresia
Ingrid
Horst
Hedwig
Lorenz
Gunter
Karl-Friedrich
Fritz
Anna
Wilhelm
Stefan

Anna Elisabeth

Otto
Ludwig
Stanislaw
Johann
Rainer
Erika
Friedrich
Leopold
Peter
Karl
Josef
Wenzel
Gunther
Anton
Erich
Michael
Max
Walter Josef
Franz
Oskar
Karl-Heinz
Detlev
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Verein

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Einigkeit Haunwdhr
Heckenrose Irsching

SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Adler Unsernherrn

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Immergrin Pforring
Edelweil Brunnenreuth
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Hubertus Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Hubertus Gaimersheim

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Einigkeit Haunwdhr
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Orient Eitensheim

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
SC Gunvor Ingolstadt

Adler Unsernherrn

SC Gunvor Ingolstadt
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Serie

107,0
107,0
107,0
106,9
106,8
106,7
106,6
105,8
105,8
105,7
105,6
105,5
105,5
105,4
105,3
105,3
105,3
105,2
105,1
105,1
105,1
105,0
105,0
104,9
104,8
104,7
104,7
104,7
104,5
104,4
104,3
104,2
104,2
104,2
104,2
104,1
104,0
104,0
103,9
103,8
103,7
103,6
103,6

Serie

Serie

106,8
106,8
106,7
106,7
106,5
106,1
106,2
105,8
104,3
105,7
105,5
105,3
104,2
103,6
105,2
104,9
104,5
104,9
105,1
104,4
103,7
104,6
103,6
103,6
104,1
104,6
104,3
102,9
104,5
104,3
103,5
103,5
103,2
103,2
102,0
103,8
103,7
103,5
100,9
102,3
102,7
103,2
102,7

106,7
106,2
106,4
106,0
106,4
105,8
106,1
105,2
102,9
105,5
105,5
105,3
1041
103,4
104,8
104,8
103,9
104,4
104,9
104,3
103,4
104,6
102,6
103,6
103,8
104,0
103,1
102,7
104,3
103,9
103,2
103,2
103,0
102,1
100,8
103,8
103,5
103,2
100,8
100,6
100,4
102,9
102,7

www.zsgbu.de



Rang

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
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Name

Bacso
Dennerlein
Kuhls
Amann
Mdller
Berner
Daser
Maier
Woitas
Pfefferle
Balz
Kilcher
Rosenecker
Maier
Nalewajko
Weinzierl
Schuhmacher
Mohle
Westner
Grabowski
Dorfler
Klotzel
Wieber
Raith
Schaffer
Braun
Renghart
Endrel®
Dimperl
Zylla
Hollweck
Emmerling
Heller
Sedimayer
Annaberger
Prller
Steger
Pfaffenzeller
Hartl
Sameier
Steger
Kufer

P2

Vorname

Peter
Karl
Manfred
Martin
Johann
Klaus-Dieter
Fritz
Elisabeth
Klaus-Dieter
Gerold
Bernhard
Mathias
Karin
Johann
Dadek
Roland
Roland
Manfred
Karl
Maria
Johann
Helmut
Horst
Martin
Heinz
Helmut
Peter
Brigitte
Ludwig
Gerhard
Johann
Karl-Heinz
Erwin
Gunter
Anton
Robert
Fritz
Rudolf
Ludwig
Eduard
Christine
Lorenz

ga JIn
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Verein

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Edelweil Lenting

Adler Unsernherrn

Einigkeit Haunwdhr

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Adler Unsernherrn
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Orient Eitensheim

Hubertus Gaimersheim

Adler Unsernherrn
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Hubertus Gaimersheim

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Edelweil® Brunnenreuth

Adler Unsernherrn
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Adler Unsernherrn

Adler Unsernherrn

Hubertus Gaimersheim

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Einigkeit Rockolding

Blucher Spitalhof

Einigkeit Haunwdhr

Edelweil} Lenting

Blicher Spitalhof

Edelweil Lenting

Adler Unsernherrn

Edelweil Brunnenreuth

Blicher Spitalhof

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Blucher Spitalhof

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

Adler Unsernherrn

Blucher Spitalhof

Blicher Spitalhof

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

Blucher Spitalhof

Blucher Spitalhof

Serie

103,6
103,5
103,4
103,4
103,3
103,3
103,3
103,1
103,1
103,0
102,9
102,8
102,6
102,4
102,0
101,5
101,3
101,1
101,0
100,9
100,8
100,8
100,7
100,3
100,1
99,9
99,8
99,8
99,7
99,6
99,1
99,1
99,1
98,3
98,0
97,6
97,1
97,0
94,7
93,5
92,8
86,8

Serie Serie
102,7 102,44
102,6 101,8
103,1 101,8
101,3 99,8
103,17 102,7
102,0 101,7
101,0 100,2
103,17 100,9
101,7 100,3
102,9 984
102,8 101,9
100,7 100,2
102,3 100,9
102,0 101,5
101,4 101,3
100,3 100,2
101,0 100,0
100,4 99,3
100,2 99,9
99,6 99,6
100,4 100,44
99,9 99,2
100,0 97,9
96,7 934
98,9 985
97,1 96,7
99,6 97,8
99,1 98,5
98,3 97,8
97,9 959
98,7 98,6
946 87,0
91,8 90,2
974 96,8
974 96,0
97,6 96,7
95,3 94,3
92,8 879
90,0 825
91,3 90,8
92,7 91,3
86,6 78,7

www.zsgbu.de



